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Fresh Baked Goods

Cinnamon Bun w/Icing

Cheesecake/Dessert

Parfait 

Daily Soup

Daily Salad**

Sandwich 

Wrap**

Sub 

Veggies & Dip**

DAILY OFFERINGS

Feature Entree 

Egger w/bacon&cheese

Seasoned Fries

Chicken Fingers & Dip**

Poutine 

WEEKLY OFFERINGS

Burgers (Beef or Chicken) -

w/Fries or Garden Salad

(Wednesdays.)**

Individual 8" Pizza (Friday.)**

Small Slush (8oz)

Large Slush (12oz)

Chocolate Milk (250ml)

Daily Smoothie 

Orange/Apple Juice 

Hot Chocolate (12oz)

French Vanilla (12oz)

Juice Box

Vernon Secondary

2100 15th St.

Vernon, BC V1T 9X7

For inquiries,

call 250-545-0701
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$2.50

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

 

 

$5.00

$2.50

$2.50

$4.00

$4.00

 

$5.00

 

 

$5.00

 

$0.50

$1.00

$2.00

$2.50

$2.50
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$1.50

$3.00

$2.25

$2.00

$2.00

$1.00

 
** Be sure to select your dressing/dip on your

order form. 

 
** Be sure to select your toppings/dip/sauces 

on your order form. 
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For specific weekly menu offerings please go to: 
https://mrsgraycooktraining.weebly.com/weekly-menu.html 

Be sure to check out this week's menu for food details
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Student Name: _______________     Room #: __________
Circle your ingredients/toppings/dressing below for your menu items

WRAP/SUB/SALAD
CHICKEN FINGERS

8 " PIZZA POUTINE BURGER

DRESSING

Ranch

Caesar

Italian

Balsamic

Greek

Creamy Tahini

 

 Ham & Pineapple

BBQ Chicken Bacon Ranch

Cheese

Pepperoni

Regular Poutine

(Fries w/ cheese curds & Gravy)

 

BEEF PATTY OR

    CHICKEN  

Lettuce

Tomato

Red Onion

Pickle

    Bacon    

FRIES OR

SALAD

Cheese

Ketchup

Mayo

Mustard

P R O D U C T Q T Y T O T A LP R I C E
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G R A N D  T O T A L :   $ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _

All orders must be in by 8:30 am on Friday for your order to be filled.

 Plum Sauce

Honey Mustard Sauce

 Indicate below the ingredients you

would like omitted. See menu for

details.

VEGGIES & DIP

 Hummus

Ranch

 

CHIMO Poutine

COMING SOON!!!

 

***Please see weekly menu for ingredient details***


