## Be sure to check out this week's menu for food details

	VSS CAFETERIA	ELI	Daily Soup	\$2.50	
	MENU	O U P / S A L A D / D E L	Daily Salad**	\$4.00	
	OFFERINGS	D	Sandwich	\$3.50	
			Wrap**	\$4.00	
		15	Sub	\$4.00	
		L L	Veggies & Dip**	\$3.50	
		sor	•• BE SURE TO SELECT YOUR DRESSING/DIP ON YO ORDER FORM.		
		1	DAILY OFFERINGS		
	FL	ES	Feature Entree	\$5.00	
		UR	Egger w/bacon&cheese	\$2.50	
		AT	Seasoned Fries	\$2.50	
			Chicken Fingers & Dip**	\$4.00	
			Poutine	\$4.00	
			WEEKLY OFFERINGS		
		C C	Burgers (Beef or Chicken) -	\$5.00	
			w/Fries or Garden Salad		
		Ц Ш Ш	(Wednesdays.)**		
		NTREE	Individual 8" Pizza (Friday.)**	\$5.00	
		Ĩ	** BE SURE TO SELECT YOUR TOPPINGS/DI ON YOUR ORDER FORM.	P/SAUCES	
		OP	Daily Cookie	\$0.50	
_		ОН	, Fresh Baked Goods	\$1.00	
		S	Cinnamon Bun w/lcing	\$2.00	
		AKE	Cheesecake/Dessert	\$2.50	
		ΒA	Parfait	\$2.50	
			Small Slush (8oz)	\$1.00	
		S	Large Slush (12oz)	\$2.00	
		GЕ	Chocolate Milk (250ml)	\$1.50	
	Vernon Secondary	EVERAG	Daily Smoothie	\$3.00	
	2100 15th St.	/EI	Orange/Apple Juice	\$2.25	
	Vernon, BC VIT 9X7	B E \	Hot Chocolate (12oz)	\$2.00	
			French Vanilla (12oz)	\$2.00	
	For inquiries,		Juice Box	\$1.00	
	call 250-545-0701 For specific weekly menu offerings pleases				

For specific weekly menu offerings please go to: https://mrsgraycooktraining.weebly.com/weekly-menu.html

## VSS CAFETERIA ORDER FORM

\*\*\*Please see weekly menu for ingredient details\*\*\*

<	<b>Student Name:</b> Circle your ingredien		<b>Room #:</b>				
2	WRAP/SUB/SALAD Indicate below the ingredients you would like omitted. See menu for details.	CHICKEN FINGERS Plum Sauce Honey Mustard Sauce VEGGIES & DIP Hummus Ranch	DRESSING Ranch Caesar Italian Balsamic Greek Creamy Tahini				
	<b>8 " PIZZA</b> Ham & Pineapple BBQ Chicken Bacon Ranch Cheese Pepperoni	<b>POUTINE</b> Regular Poutine (Fries w/ cheese curds & Gravy) CHIMO Poutine COMING SOON!!!	BURG BEEF PATTY OR CHICKEN Lettuce Tomato Red Onion Pickle Bacon	FRIES OR SALAD Cheese Ketchup Mayo Mustard			
	PRODUC	T PRICE	QTY	TOTAL			
R	МОИРАХ						
ш	TUESDAY						
	WEDNESDAY						
2	THURSDAY						
Ο	FRIDAY						

GRAND TOTAL: \$\_\_\_\_\_ All orders must be in by 8:30 am on Friday for your order to be filled.